THE DATASHEET OF
TSC1021BIPT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
November 2015 DocID017857 Rev 4 1/17
This is information on a product in full production. www.st.com
TSC1021
High-side current sense amplifier
Datasheet - production data

0.1
0.004
TSC1021 Ordering information
 DocID017857 Rev 4 15/17
8 Ordering information
Table 8: Order codes
Part number Temperature range Package Packaging Marking Gain
TSC1021AIPT
-40 °C to 125 °C
TSSOP8 Tape and reel
O21AI  20
TSC1021BIPT O21BI 50
TSC1021AIYPT -40 °C to 125 °C
automotive grade
(1)
O21AY 20
TSC1021BIYPT O21BY 50
Notes:
(1)
Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according
to AEC Q001 & Q002 or equivalent.
Revision history TSC1021
16/17 DocID017857 Rev 4
9 Revision history
Table 9: Document revision history
Date Revision Changes